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Direction
Greyhound Bus Station — Curley School Gym

44 stops

Open route schedule

Greyhound Bus Station

SS/Laos Transit Center (O)

Three Points - Postvale Rd (MP 158)

Three Points - Sandario Rd (MP 156.75)

Three Points - Taylor Ln (MP 156)

Three Points - Sierrita Mountain Rd. (MP 153.5)

Three Points - Family Dollar

Civic Center/Pima Co Sherriff (MP 150.75)

SS/State Hwy 86/Robles Jct (Se)

Fuller Road (MP 148.75)

Hayhook Ranch Road (146)

Coyote Store (MP 140)

Roadside Table

Pan Pak (MP 135.5)

Kitt Peak MP (134.5)

Santa Rosa Ranch (MP 131)

San Isidro-Shuk Toak Comobabi (MP 126.5)

Little Tucson (MP 119.25)

Sells - Thelmas Kitchen

Sells AOG Papago

Sells Police Station

Route schedule
Greyhound Bus Station — Curley School Gym

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Greyhound Bus Station

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min
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Sells Headstart

Sells Bia

Sells Hospital

SS/State Hwy 86/Sells IR 19 (Sw)

Davita Sells Dialysis

Sells - Shell Gas Station (MP 112.75)

Tohono O'dham Utility (MP 111.75)

Tohono O'odham Career Center (MP 111.25)

Sells Livestock Center (MP 110)

Nolia (MP 104.5)

SS/State Hwy 86/Quijotoa IR 15 (Se)

Quijotoa (MP 91)

Covered Wells Lower Village (MP 90)

Covered Wells Upper Village (MP 89.75)

SS/State Hwy 86/San Simon (Sw)

San Simon (MP 73.5)

SS/State Hwy 86/Hickiwan IR 34 (Ne)

Charco (MP 61)

SS/State Hwy 86/Gunsight Valley (Sw)

Golden Ha'San Desert Diamond Casino

SS/State Hwy 86/Why (Ne)

Darby Well Rd. (MP 44.5)

Curley School Gym



Direction
Curley School Gym — Greyhound Bus Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

Curley School Gym

Darby Well Rd. (MP 44.5)

SS/State Hwy 86/Why (Ne)

Golden Ha'San Desert Diamond Casino

SS/State Hwy 86/Gunsight Valley (Sw)

Charco (MP 61)

SS/State Hwy 86/Hickiwan IR 34 (Ne)

San Simon (MP 73.5)

SS/State Hwy 86/San Simon (Sw)

Covered Wells Upper Village (MP 89.75)

Covered Wells Lower Village (MP 90)

Quijotoa (MP 91)

SS/State Hwy 86/Quijotoa IR 15 (Se)

Nolia (MP 104.5)

Tohono O'odham Career Center (MP 111.25)

Tohono O'dham Utility (MP 111.75)

Sells Livestock Center (MP 110)

Sells - Shell Gas Station (MP 112.75)

Davita Sells Dialysis

SS/State Hwy 86/Sells IR 19 (Sw)

Sells Police Station

Sells Headstart

Sells Bia

Sells Hospital

Sells AOG Papago

Route schedule
Curley School Gym — Greyhound Bus Station

Monday 06:00

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday 06:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Curley School Gym

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min
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Sells - Thelmas Kitchen

Little Tucson (MP 119.25)

San Isidro-Shuk Toak Comobabi (MP 126.5)

Santa Rosa Ranch (MP 131)

Kitt Peak MP (134.5)

Pan Pak (MP 135.5)

Roadside Table

Coyote Store (MP 140)

Hayhook Ranch Road (146)

Fuller Road (MP 148.75)

SS/State Hwy 86/Robles Jct (Se)

Civic Center/Pima Co Sherriff (MP 150.75)

Three Points - Family Dollar

Three Points - Sierrita Mountain Rd. (MP 153.5)

Three Points - Taylor Ln (MP 156)

Three Points - Postvale Rd (MP 158)

SS/Laos Transit Center (O)

Greyhound Bus Station

486 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sells

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


